WMPCB SERIES
Motor Protective Circuit Breakers
11
2
Developed according to IEC 60947 and UL 508, the WMPCB line of motor protective circuit breakers
provides superior performance and high short-circuit interrupting capacity for your applications.
High Short Circuit Capacity (@380 V)
The best solution for switching and

45 mm
wide
65 kA
80 A
32 A
54 mm
wide
75 kA
100 A
55 A
77 mm
wide
32 A
10 A
0.16 A
WMPCB40 Motor Protective Circuit Breaker up to 40 A - Thermomagnetic or Magnetic Only
     Allows the operation and overload and short circuit protection of electric motor
     Fixed short-circuit release 13 times the maximum circuit breaker rated current
     With phase-failure sensitivity according to IEC 60947-4-1
     With temperature compensation

 W605572
 W605573
11
4
WMPCB80 Motor Protective Circuit Breaker
1 - WMPCB80 Motor Protective Circuit Breaker
2 - Push-in-lugs WPLMP
3 - Side mounting auxiliary contact block WACBS
4 - Undervoltage release WURMP or shunt release WSRMP
5 - Front mounted auxiliary contact block ACBF
6 - Trip signaling block WTSB
7 - Scale cover WSCMP
8 - Door coupling rotary handle WRMMP65
9 - Door coupling rotary handle WMRX65
10 -  WLST25 - Feeder terminal for “Type E”
WMPCB80 Motor Protective Circuit Breaker up to 80 A - Thermomagnetic or Magnetic Only
     Allows the operation and overload and short circuit protection of electric motor
     Fixed short-circuit release 13 times the maximum circuit breaker rated current
     With phase-failure sensitivity according to IEC 60947-4-1
     With temperature compensation

Overload release
setting
Instantaneous
magnetic trip
13x In
“Box” terminal
Weight
kg
220-240 V
cv / kW
380-415 V
cv / kW
440-480 V
cv / kW
Reference Code
15 / 11 25 / 18.5 30 / 22 40 32...40 520 WMPCB80-3-U040
1.07
- 30 / 22 40 / 30 50 40...50 650 WMPCB80-3-U050
25 / 18.5 40 / 30 50 / 37 65 50...65 845 WMPCB80-3-U065
30 / 22 50 / 37 60 / 45 80 65...80 1,040 WMPCB80-3-U080
10
2
3
6